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DRAFT: 2021-22 Calendar for NJB

         LEGEND: Yellow: First and Last Day of Instruction                 Gray: Days off                  Orange: Holiday, NO SCHOOL              Green: Shortened days                 Purple:  Staff Development Retreat                  Blue: Faculty Work Day





         

   


 

















 



	1.Mon., August 09, 2021 1st day of instruction
	8. Mon., Nov. 29, 2021 - Instruction resumes
	15. Fri. Mar. 4, 2022 - End 2nd Trimester 63 days

	2. Mon., Sept 6, 2021 - Labor Day Holiday
	9. Dec 18 to Jan 4, 2022 - Winter Break
	16. Mon., Mar. 7, 2022 - Begin 3rd Trimester

	3. Fri., Oct. 29, 2021 - End 1st Trimester 59 days 
	10. Sat., Dec, 25 2021 Christmas Day Holiday
	17.Apr. 16. to May 1, 2022 - Off Track Spring Break

	4. Mon., Nov. 1, 2021 Start 2nd Trimester
	11. Mon., Jan 5, 2022 Instruction resumes
	18. Sun., Apr. 17, 2022 - Easter Holiday

	5. Nov. 11 to Nov.28, 2021 - Off Track
	12. Mon., Jan 17, 2022 - MLK Jr. Holiday
	19. Mon., May 30, 2022 - Memorial Day Holiday

	6. Thurs., Nov 11, 2021 - Veterans Day Holiday
	13. Mon., Feb 14, 2022 –Lincoln Holiday.
	20. Thurs., June 9, 2022 – Last Day of School/ End 3rd Trimester 58 days

	7. Thur., Nov 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday
	14. Mon., Feb 21, 2022 - Presidents Day Holiday
	










Important Dates

             Summary: 180 days of instruction.  131 regular days. 33 collaborative days, 14 short days shown in green underscore text.
Days noted for Collaborative Time “ct” in black. The one-hour CT would start at 1:40 p.m., which is 18 minutes after the 1:22 p.m.--- intermediate dismissal. 
***Staff meetings cannot be used for CT. Staff meetings are on the first Thursday of the month as indicated in the calendar by the notation “sm.” 
Principal Wells-Artman will also submit an application to compensate collaboration time during the NJB Community Charter Instructional Planning 
1 faculty workday Aug 6.                                            
 Total Required Days: 181 days of service     2 Days of Professional Development @ the rate (TBD rate based collective bargaining)
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